Elwood Corporation - High Performance Motors Group - 2701 N. Green Bay Rd. - Racine, WI 53404 - USA
web:  http://www.elwood.com/motors - email:  info@elwood.com - phone:  262-637-6591 - fax:  414-764-4298
ELWOOD HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTORS
1326AS MOTOR DATA
MOTOR MODEL
MECHANICAL DATA (1)
Rated Torque, Cont (Stall)

ELWOOD HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTORS
Motor Part Number Identification
1326 AS - B 4 20 G - 21 K4
   STANDARD OPTIONS
   K3 = 2.26 Nm (20 lb-in) Holding Brake with 24VDC coil for 3in frame series
   K4 = 10.2 Nm (90 lb-in) Holding Brake with 24VDC coil for 4in frame series
   K6 = 2.26 N-m (20 lb in.) Holding Brake with 24VDC coil for 3in frame series
   FLANGE AND SHAFT SERIES
   21 = IEC metric flange with keyway
   MOTOR WINDING DESIGNATOR
   Letter designation for rated motor speed (See Motor Data for rated speeds)
   MOTOR LENGTH
   Sequentially numbered to indicate the magnetic stack length within a given frame size
   FRAME SERIES
   3 = 75 mm (Approximate stator size)
   4 = 100 mm (Approximate stator size)
   6 = 150 mm (Approximate stator size)
   VOLTAGE
   B = 460V AC
   TYPE
   AS = Rare Earth Low Inertia AC servo motor
   SERIES DESIGNATOR
   1326 = Bulletin Number